Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com & metabee.com
METABEE
HDMI Connectors
sales@metabeeai.comPage 2
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.

Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com & metabee.com
Part Number Configuration
HDMI - D  - RA - 1       - MF
Mounting:
1 = Thru Hole
SMT = Surface Mount
TSMT = True Surface
Mount
Series:
HDMI = HDMI
MHDMI = Mini
HDMI
MCHDMI = Micro
HDMI
Rntry Angle:
RA = Right Angle
Options:
Add designator(s) to end of
part number
15 = 15 µin gold plating in
contact area
MF = Mounting Flange
R = Reverse Layout
WPH = Waterproof
Ports:
S = Single
D = Dual
M = ?
PLUG = Plug
Part Numbers Gender Version Mounting Orientation Features Ports
HDMI-D-RA-1-MF Receptacle HDMI Right Angle Thru Hole Mounting Flange Dual Port
HDMI-F-S-WPH Receptacle HDMI Waterproof Single Port
HDMI-M-S-WPH Receptacle HDMI Waterproof Single Port
HDMI-PLUG-OM3 Plug HDMI Straddle Mount
HDMI-PLUG-OM7 Plug HDMI Straddle Mount
HDMI-S-RA-1 Receptacle HDMI Right Angle Thru Hole Single Port
HDMI-S-RA-1-SMT-03B-15 Receptacle HDMI Right Angle Surface Mount Single Port
HDMI-S-RA-SMT Receptacle HDMI Right Angle Surface Mount Single Port
HDMI-S-RA-SMT-A-TR Receptacle HDMI Right Angle Surface Mount Single Port
HDMI-S-RA-SMT-MF Receptacle HDMI Right Angle Surface Mount Mounting Flange Single Port
HDMI-S-V-1-SM Receptacle HDMI Right Angle Thru Hole Single Port
HDMI-S-V-1-SMT Receptacle HDMI Right Angle Surface Mount Single Port
HDMI21-S-RA-SMT-TR Receptacle HDMI 2.1 Right Angle Surface Mount Single Port
MCHDMI-PLUG-OM1 Plug Micro HDMI
MCHDMI-PLUG-OM2 Plug Micro HDMI Straddle Mount
MCHDMI-S-RA-1-SMT Receptacle Micro HDMI Right Angle Surface Mount Single Port
MCHDMI-S-RA-2-SMT Receptacle Micro HDMI Right Angle Surface Mount Single Port
MHDMI-PLUG-OM Plug Mini HDMI
MHDMI-PLUG-OM3 Plug Mini HDMI
MHDMI-S-RA-SMT-B-TR Receptacle Mini HDMI Right Angle Surface Mount Single Port
sales@metabeeai.comPage 6
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com & metabee.com
HDMI 2.1 Connectors and Cables
1. Overview
Metabee’s Ultra High Speed HDMI ™ 2.1 connector and cables provide uncompressed 8K video with
HDR, and support bandwidth speeds up to 48 Gbps. They also support 4K video, eARC (Enhanced
Audio Return Channel), VRR (Variable Refresh Rate), ALLM (Auto Low Latency Mode), QFT (Quick Frame
Transport), and QMS (Quick Media Switching). The cables are available in lengths of 3ft, 6ft, 10ft, and
16.5ft.
Features & Specifications
FEATURES:
• Connector: HDMI A 2.1 receptacle
• Double-ended HDMI A 2.1 plugs
• 8K UHD (7680 × 4320) at 60Hz
• 4K UHD (3840 × 2160) at 120Hz
• Supports speeds up to 48 Gbps
• Low EMI interference